
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° PROVINI EMANUELE DE ROMANIS ELISA L 18 1° LORDO

2° MENGONI ALESSIA L VISANI VALENTINA S L 16

MORLUPI ALESSANDRO S PROIETTI FRANCESCA L 16

ATANASOV KRASEN VIDINOV S LUCIANO RICCARDO S 16

MILENI DAVID MELLONE ELISA L 16

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO S MAROTTA GISELLA L 16

7° BRANCACCIO ANDREA S SCOMPARIN LORENZO S 15

VETRIANI PAOLO S LONZI STEFANO S 15

SALITURO FABRIZIA J L MANZELLA RENATO S 15

DURACCIO FRANCESCO S DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO S 15

DE MARCH SIMONE D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO S 15

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO S PINI LUCA 15

GRAPPASONNI GIOVANNI S ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE S 15

DUIELLA MAURIZIO S D'AMBRA FRANCO S 15

15° ASSETTA ETTORE S ASSETTA ANDREA 14

PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO S POMPEI VINCENZO S 14

BIANCONI STEFANO S DI FANTE ALFREDINO S 14

CIVITA CLAUDIO S SENZANI MORENA S L 14

BIANCONI SERGIO S CALICCHIO CARLO S 14

20° DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO S SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO 13

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO GIULII CAPPONI CARLO 13

VERRI FRANCESCO S SANNA STEFANO 13

SICILIANO ANDREA S CABRAS MASSIMO S 13

TULLI LUCA S CHERICONI GIACOMO 13

CECCARONI FEDERICO CECCARONI GIULIA J L 13

SONCINI LUCA S GIANNANDREA ROBERTO S 13

PETRUCCI ALBINO S FRANCIULLI ADELINA S L 13

CALDERINI CLAUDIO S CALDERINI FABIO S 13

29° BRANCA BRUNELIO BARNABA ANTONIO S 12

FILIPPETTI ANDREA FILIPPETTI VALERIO J 12

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 12

TOMBA AGOSTINO S MARCHESIANI LUCA 12

ZIMBILE ALESSANDRO LAGNA GIULIO CESARE S 12

DOMENICONI ANDREA S PACCHIONI FRANCESCA S L 12

FRUSONE ANDREA S FRUSONE FEDERICO S 12

D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO S D'ARRIGO FILIPPO J 12

37° MEDAGLIA MARIO S BOVI MARIO S 11

DE MATTEO MATTEO GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA S L 11

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI S VARESI PAOLO S 11

MAIOLATI ROBERTO BORGHINI DAVIDE 11

FERRETTI STEFANO BIFANO YARI 11

SODA GIUSEPPE S CENCIA GIANLUCA S 11

DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO S DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO S 11

MORONI EUGENIO BEARZOTTI LUCA S 11

GABRIELE MAURIZIO S RIDI RODOLFO S 11

46° SCIPIONI LUIGI TRAPOLINO CORRADO 10
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POVEDA JOSE' S LEMMA LEONARDO 10

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO S FARAONE MIRELLA S L 10

ZITELLI ARMANDO S CICCHETTA MAURO S 10

50° GUERRA STEFANO S GUERRA WILLINGTON 9

CHIORRI FLAVIO S CHIORRI GIORGIA J L 9

MORICONI CINZIA S L DI FILIPPO LUCIO S 9

ALESSANDRONI ADRIANO S ALESSANDRONI ALVARO S 9

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE S DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO J 9

55° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO S VIZZARI BEATRICE J L 8

PANCIA DANILO S PALOMBINI SANDRO S 8

DE FEO RODOLFO S DI MARIA SERGIO S 8

RICCIARDI MARCO S MANCINI MASSIMO S 8

LUCHETTI MARCO S PIERUCCI FLAVIA S L 8

60° ALESSANDRO SILVIO S MARONI SANDRO S 7

GATTEI SANDRO S VENERUCCI LOREDANA S L 7

MORUZZI GIANCARLO S MARCHETTI ELIANA S L 7

AVENALI ANDREA S CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE S 7

64° CHELI VANDA S L LO FIEGO VITO S 6

FRALLEONI FABIO S LIBERATI ANNA MARIA S L 6

66° MOSSINI ADRIANO MOSSINI RICCARDO J 5

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA S CITTERIO PAOLO S 5

SELVI STEFANIA S L ABRAMO ADRIANA S L 5

69° TULBURE CELESTIN FUSCO ALESSANDRO S 4

70° ZUCCONELLI MARIO S PERNAZZA ENRICO S 3

ROCCA MARIO S PANTANELLA GINA S L 3

72° MARRAS GIAN MARIO S MARRAS LUDOVICA J L 2

MANCINI GIUSEPPE AL. S FERRERA GIOVANNA S L 2

Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° PROVINI EMANUELE DE ROMANIS ELISA L 22 1° LORDO

2° ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO S PINI LUCA 21 1° NETTO

3° BRANCACCIO ANDREA S SCOMPARIN LORENZO S 20 2° NETTO 15

VETRIANI PAOLO S LONZI STEFANO S 20 14, 8

MILENI DAVID MELLONE ELISA L 20 1^ MISTA 14, 7, 2, 3(5)

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO S MAROTTA GISELLA L 20 14, 7, 2, 2(5)

PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO S POMPEI VINCENZO S 20 12

VERRI FRANCESCO S SANNA STEFANO 20 12

9° BRANCA BRUNELIO BARNABA ANTONIO S 19

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO S SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO 19

DURACCIO FRANCESCO S DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO S 19

DE MARCH SIMONE D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO S 19

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO GIULII CAPPONI CARLO 19

SCIPIONI LUIGI TRAPOLINO CORRADO 19

FERRETTI STEFANO BIFANO YARI 19

GRAPPASONNI GIOVANNI S ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE S 19

CECCARONI FEDERICO CECCARONI GIULIA J L 19 1^ JUNIOR

PETRUCCI ALBINO S FRANCIULLI ADELINA S L 19

BIANCONI STEFANO S DI FANTE ALFREDINO S 19
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DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO S DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO S 19

GABRIELE MAURIZIO S RIDI RODOLFO S 19

CALDERINI CLAUDIO S CALDERINI FABIO S 19

23° MENGONI ALESSIA L VISANI VALENTINA S L 18

ASSETTA ETTORE S ASSETTA ANDREA 18

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 18

SALITURO FABRIZIA J L MANZELLA RENATO S 18

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI S VARESI PAOLO S 18

MORLUPI ALESSANDRO S PROIETTI FRANCESCA L 18

ATANASOV KRASEN VIDINOV S LUCIANO RICCARDO S 18

TULLI LUCA S CHERICONI GIACOMO 18

DUIELLA MAURIZIO S D'AMBRA FRANCO S 18

CIVITA CLAUDIO S SENZANI MORENA S L 18

BIANCONI SERGIO S CALICCHIO CARLO S 18

34° DE MATTEO MATTEO GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA S L 17

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO S FARAONE MIRELLA S L 17

MAIOLATI ROBERTO BORGHINI DAVIDE 17

SICILIANO ANDREA S CABRAS MASSIMO S 17

SONCINI LUCA S GIANNANDREA ROBERTO S 17

CHIORRI FLAVIO S CHIORRI GIORGIA J L 17

DOMENICONI ANDREA S PACCHIONI FRANCESCA S L 17

FRUSONE ANDREA S FRUSONE FEDERICO S 17

MORONI EUGENIO BEARZOTTI LUCA S 17

D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO S D'ARRIGO FILIPPO J 17

44° FILIPPETTI ANDREA FILIPPETTI VALERIO J 16

MEDAGLIA MARIO S BOVI MARIO S 16

TOMBA AGOSTINO S MARCHESIANI LUCA 16

ZIMBILE ALESSANDRO LAGNA GIULIO CESARE S 16

48° DE FEO RODOLFO S DI MARIA SERGIO S 15

POVEDA JOSE' S LEMMA LEONARDO 15

RICCIARDI MARCO S MANCINI MASSIMO S 15

LUCHETTI MARCO S PIERUCCI FLAVIA S L 15

MORICONI CINZIA S L DI FILIPPO LUCIO S 15

AVENALI ANDREA S CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE S 15

54° GUERRA STEFANO S GUERRA WILLINGTON 14

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO S VIZZARI BEATRICE J L 14

PANCIA DANILO S PALOMBINI SANDRO S 14

ZITELLI ARMANDO S CICCHETTA MAURO S 14

FRALLEONI FABIO S LIBERATI ANNA MARIA S L 14

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE S DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO J 14

60° ALESSANDRO SILVIO S MARONI SANDRO S 13

MOSSINI ADRIANO MOSSINI RICCARDO J 13

GATTEI SANDRO S VENERUCCI LOREDANA S L 13

ALESSANDRONI ADRIANO S ALESSANDRONI ALVARO S 13

SELVI STEFANIA S L ABRAMO ADRIANA S L 13

65° ZUCCONELLI MARIO S PERNAZZA ENRICO S 12

SODA GIUSEPPE S CENCIA GIANLUCA S 12

MORUZZI GIANCARLO S MARCHETTI ELIANA S L 12

68° CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA S CITTERIO PAOLO S 11

CHELI VANDA S L LO FIEGO VITO S 11

70° MARRAS GIAN MARIO S MARRAS LUDOVICA J L 10

TULBURE CELESTIN FUSCO ALESSANDRO S 10

72° ROCCA MARIO S PANTANELLA GINA S L 8

73° MANCINI GIUSEPPE AL. S FERRERA GIOVANNA S L 7


